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Transaction ID : SA17A.77677

10017-1028

PRESIDENT

32308-5124

HOMEMAKER

INVESTMENTS

Image# 201606209019068434

FL

NY

TALLAHASSEE

NEW YORK

TALLAHASSEE

LINDSEY GRAHAM 2016

CONTRIBUTION
32308-5124

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

Transaction ID : SA17A.77694

Transaction ID : SA17A.77693

2016

2016

2016

05

05

05

2016

2016

2016

FL

8100.00

IRONHILL INVESTMENTS, LLC

HOMEMAKER

FRONT LINE STRATEGIES
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LEWIS EISENBERG

MRS. IRIS E. DOSTER

MR. BRETT S. DOSTER

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

03

31

31

2700.00

2700.00

2700.00

1208 BROOKWOOD DR.

1208 BROOKWOOD DR.

12 E. 49TH STREET
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